9 A XFNFIRE (KFERILFOKEEB /1)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

943 RERLS 943 RERLS
va Nad 6 91 thao
U ni ,;, a thes
LEUN nau g bEW nee
fia  mww 29 el yoo
e yam 5, 3 wia
LEUR yo9 31 bLEU yEe
98 22 32 Ja nww
LA lee ;3 & chuu
AW lai w8 stu
8 W22 S A fai
W fee 5 W fée
W  nai 5, LAY ké?
18 lwa S £ phai
IWN  phée 53 N laa
e wia 4, /|l
LN fao PR | mii
MW phoo ,, 'l nai
NN thao 4, &1 lam
1 tdio 4, 19 roo
laf  sai  , W1 bao
18 s6o 4 lilg  pé?
win  thee ,; WY phao
12fa  chea 4 I thai
i].j yii 49 bEU yee
ILA khee ({SY mee

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

74

75

% hm

S48 RERS
LEl yee
LLEW nee
W phuu
WG dée
&2 suia
Tn  thai
LUa na9
N i
{87 fai
L1Aa  ?wa
Q;I':'J yua
138 ria
LAa phas
127 khéo
3 ram
LA lao
P Wuu
LEN hao
Wa phww
LWNA  phos
16y t6?
2 chii
Wy f&?
\p nua
uile  p#?

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

96

97

98

99

100

©thaystudy. net
1. 1Ak 202051 A 4B &ET

S45% HERS
L&) thee
g ci?
yip chua
W fuu
y  pw
LA khee
Lﬁa ywa
Lﬁva JUE
18] WEE
e thas
fla  mwuw
LN fao
15 roo
g1 chaa
4l pai
1idN chédo
i1 mam
i mii

LR sia
el chia
way  khe?
ha  dww
871 tham
1 wai
LLEI YEE




